

## SFP CAGE ASSY 1X1 SOLDER TYPE



Part number	33 11 000 0180 000
Specification	SFP CAGE ASSY 1X1 SOLDER TYPE
HARTING eCatalogue	https://b2b.harting.com/33110000180000

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please refer to product description.

Identification	
Category	Connectors
Series	PushPull XS SFP
Element	Inserts
Version	
Termination method	Solder termination
Locking type	PushPull
Technical characteristics	
Limiting temperature	-40 +85 °C
Mating cycles	≥50
Material properties	
Material properties RoHS	compliant
	compliant compliant
RoHS	
RoHS ELV status	compliant
RoHS ELV status China RoHS	compliant e
RoHS ELV status China RoHS REACH Annex XVII substances	compliant e Not contained
RoHS ELV status China RoHS REACH Annex XVII substances REACH ANNEX XIV substances	compliant e Not contained Not contained
RoHS ELV status China RoHS REACH Annex XVII substances REACH ANNEX XIV substances	compliant e Not contained Not contained
RoHSELV statusChina RoHSREACH Annex XVII substancesREACH ANNEX XIV substancesREACH SVHC substances	compliant e Not contained Not contained

Page 1 / 2 | Creation date 2022-10-25 | Please note that the data specified here were taken as extracts from the online catalogue. Please refer to the user documentation for the complete and up-to-date information and data. Please also note that the user is responsible for validating functionality, conformity with applicable laws and directives, as well as for the electrical safety in the particular application. HARTING Customised Solutions GmbH & Co. KG | In der Tütenbeke 22 | 32339 Espelkamp | Germany Phone +49 5772 47-0 | info@HARTING.com | www.HARTING.com



## Commercial data

Country of origin	China
European customs tariff number	85367000
GTIN	5713140224018
eCl@ss	27440205 Contact insert for industrial connectors

Page 2 / 2 | Creation date 2022-10-25 | Please note that the data specified here were taken as extracts from the online catalogue. Please refer to the user documentation for the complete and up-to-date information and data. Please also note that the user is responsible for validating functionality, conformity with applicable laws and directives, as well as for the electrical safety in the particular application. HARTING Customised Solutions GmbH & Co. KG | In der Tütenbeke 22 | 32339 Espelkamp | Germany Phone +49 5772 47-0 | info@HARTING.com | www.HARTING.com